Standard Results

Novice A - Regular

10/28/2018
8inches Yardage: 143yds SCT 82sec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se FT{.’IUHSF E Score Place
8001 Dixie / Leitman -- 2 1 0 2 0 NQ
24 inches Yardage: 151 yds SCT 74 sec Qs:0 NQsO %Q:
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se FgultsF E Score Place
24001 Biz / Whitfield -- - -

-- ABS



Standard Results

Novice B - Regular

10/28/2018

12 inches Yardage: 143yds SCT 77 sec Qs:1 NQs1 %Q: 50

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se FT{.’IUHSF E Score Place
12201 Zena Z / Zavadil 77.90 1.836 2 1 0 0 0 85 1
12204 Eli / Hagemann -- 6 4 0 3 0 NQ

16 inches Yardage: 147 yds SCT 73sec Qs:2 NQ@s1 %Q: 67

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se FTauItsF E Score Place
16204 Red Velvet / Guetzloff 34.82 4.222 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
16202 Liberty / Zangrilli 45.65 3.220 0 1 0 0 0 95 2
16203 Branch / Frasca 51.67 2.845 2 1 0 4 0 NQ
16201 Lucy / McGreal -- - - e e e ABS

20 inches Yardage: 151 yds SCT 72sec Qs:2 NQs 6 %Q: 25

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\rlse FTauItsF E Score Place
20206 Dani / Shaiper 44.48 3.395 1 0 0 0 0 95 1
20213 Gina / Sheffler 58.45 2.583 1 0 0 0 0 95 2
20201 Falcon / Bosecker 94.44 1.599 5 2 1 3 0 NQ
20202 Quinn / Palutis 90.43 1.670 7 3 1 1 0 NQ



Standard Results

10/28/2018
20203 Keely / Durst 82.52 1.830
20205 Flurry / Frasca 38.84 3.888
20210 Maggie / Mielziner --
20212 Hiro / Ostrander 35,57 4.245
20214 Cyd / Corcoran --

24 inches Yardage: 151 yds

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps
24201 Dessa / Fritz 83.12 1.817

24202 Ginger / Kincaid 50.28 3.003
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Novice B - Regular

NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
AIS

o O O o o

Qs:0 NQs 2 %Q: 0

Score Place
0 NQ
0 NQ



Standard Results

Open - Regular

10/28/2018
8inches Yardage: 154 yds SCT 73sec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se FT{.’IUHSF E Score Place
8401 Whisky / Cope -- 2 0 0 o0 O NQ
12 inches Yardage: 154 yds SCT 71sec Qs:0 NQs 2 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se Ffu”SF E Score Place
12203 Sofie / Kosztowny -- 3 1 0 1 1 NQ
12401 Sheldon / Boyer -- 7 1 0 2 1 NQ
16 inches Yardage: 158 yds SCT 68 sec Qs:1 NQs1 %Q: 50
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se FTauItsF E Score Place
16403 Rex / Kosztowny 40.03 3.947 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
16405 Henry / Rich 53.55 2.951 2 2 0 2 0 NQ



Standard Results

Open - Regular

10/28/2018
20 inches Yardage: 162 yds SCT 66 sec Qs:0 NQs 3 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se FTauItsF E Score Place
20209 Tuff / Colberg -- 8 1 1 1 0 NQ
20401 Dylan / Theiss 60.39 2.683 3 1 0 2 0 NQ
20404 Yoda / Shinn 47.82 3.388 1 2 0 1 0 NQ
24 inches Yardage: 162 yds SCT 69 sec Qs:0 NQs 2 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se FTauItsF E Score Place
24402 Bailey / Garner 7251 2234 3 3 0 2 0 NQ
24403 Gibbs / Cobb 48.65 3.330 2 0 0 o0 o0 NQ



Standard Results

Excellent - Regular

10/28/2018
8inches Yardage: 164 yds SCT 71sec Qs:0 NQsO %0Q:
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se FT{.’IUHSF E Score Place
8601 Whoopie / Holcomb -- - = - ABS
12 inches Yardage: 164 yds SCT 66 sec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se FgultsF E Score Place
12601 Veyda / Franson -- 2 1 1 0 1 NQ
16 inches Yardage: 170yds SCT 65 sec Qs:0 NQ@s1 %0Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se FTauItsF E Score Place
16602 Clark / Braun 61.53 2.763 2 1 0 2 O NQ



Standard Results Excellent - Regular
10/28/2018

20 inches Yardage: 174 yds SCT 61sec Qs:1 NQs 8 %0Q: 11

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Score Place

R W T F E

20204 Kickit / Boggs 4526 3.844 0 0 0 0 0 100 1

20601 Addict / Roesch 48.45 3.591 2 0 0 0 0 NQ

20603 Raven / Bird 52.48 3.316 2 1 0 0 o© NQ

20604 JackDaniels / Owens  45.26 3.844 1 0 0 0 0 NQ

20606 Levi / Greenwell 52.89 3.290 0 2 0 1 0 NQ

20609 Boogie / Tochtrop 73.05 2.382 1 1 0 0 0 NQ

20611 Java / Frasca -- 0 1 0 0 1 NQ

20612 Bounce / Peskie -- 2 0 0 0 1 NQ

20614 Sharky / Seely 63.57 2.737 3 1 0 0 0 NQ

20608 Matt / Johnson -- - - - - - ABS
24 inches Yardage: 174 yds SCT 65 sec Qs:0 NQs 2 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se FTauItsF E Score Place

24401 Luna / Huebner -- 3 1 0 0 1 NQ

24602 Nitro / Alexander -- 1 0 0 0 1 NQ



Standard Results Master - Regular
10/28/2018

8inches Yardage: 164 yds SCT 71sec Qs:3 NQ@s1 %Q: 75

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts Score Place

R W T F E
8803 Zorro / Ramsey 39.23 4.180 31 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
8804 Cash / Gooldy 61.38 2.672 9 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
8806 Pink / Gooldy 62.41 2.628 8 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
8802 Sadie / Weishaar 61.48 2.668 3 1 0 1 0 NQ
12 inches Yardage: 164 yds SCT 66 sec Qs:7 NQs7 %Q: 50
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCouV\r/se Ffu“SF E Score Place
12812 Jaeger / Rowe 38.26 4.286 27 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
12801 Rudi / Phillips 40.60 4.039 25 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
12814 Rhys / Corcoran 43.10 3.805 22 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
12818 Bella / Carnes 46.33 3.540 19 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
12813 Tater Tot / Moore 46.76 3.507 19 0 0 0 0 0 100
12809 Daisy Mae / Gage 48.26 3.398 17 0 0 0 0 0 100
12806 ZiZi Z | Zavadil 55.92 2933 10 O 0 0O o0 o0 100
12802 True / Schmidt 35.48 4.622 0 0 0 2 0 NQ
12803 Maddie / Franson 4553 3.602 0 1 0 1 0 NQ
12807 Mini Cooper / Rich 53.84 3.046 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
12816 Telly / Haverstick -- 1 1 0 1 1 NQ
12817 Max / Weber 48.86 3.357 0 1 0 1 0 NQ
12819 Emrys / Orris 55.47 2.957 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
12820 LuLu / Phillips 51.55 3.181 1 1 0 1 0 NQ



Standard Results Master - Regular
10/28/2018

16 inches Yardage: 170 yds SCT 65sec Qs:9 NQs 10 %Q:47

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts R W T F E Score Place
16817 Newman / Foster 36.77 4.623 28 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
16826 Spark / Adams 37.22 4567 27 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
16803 Whoopee! Deux / Mor 39.88 4.263 25 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
16828 Penny / Owen 4413 3.852 20 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
16807 Giorgio / Pairier 48.51 3504 16 0 0 0 0 0 100
16809 Darby / Mroz 48.68 3.492 16 0 0 0 0 0 100
16812 Fame / Petty 49.62 3.426 15 0 0 0 0 0 100
16805 Josie / Owen 58.75 2894 6 O 0 0O o0 o0 100
16808 Bonnie / Hugo 62.65 2.713 2 0 0 0 0 0 100
16801 Oliver / Hruz -- 0 12 O 0 1 NQ
16804 Shiraz / Rohlfing 60.97 2.788 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
16806 Randy / Braun 56.23 3.023 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
16811 Reyka / McDonald -- 0 1 0 1 1 NQ
16815 Jitter / Lomax 45.33 3.750 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
16816 Firefly / Bosecker -- 3 0 1 1 1 NQ
16818 Tootsie Pop / Moore 58.26 2.918 1 1 0 0 0 NQ
16821 Camille / Vassar -- 3 0 0 0 1 NQ
16822 Gilly / Jacobs 58.05 2.929 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
16823 Hanna / Nichols 4955 3.431 0 1 0 1 0 NQ
16802 Sam / Thompson -- e ABS
16813 Grand / Jenkins -- - - - - - ABS
16825 Redi / Hagemann -- e ABS



Standard Results Master - Regular
10/28/2018

16827 Bling / Frasca -- e ABS
20 inches Yardage: 174 yds SCT 61sec Qs:20 NQs 37 %Q:35
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCouV\r/se F$UIISF E Score Place
20819 Fame / Boggs 36.37 4.784 24 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
20812 Nile / York 38.49 4521 22 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
20865 Paddy / Tipton 39.20 4439 21 0O 0 O o0 O 100 3
20841 Molly / Brands 40.42 4.305 20 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
20838 Checkers / Wolfe 41.21 4.222 19 0 0 0 0 0 100
20847 Boo / Gilligan 41.63 4.180 19 0 0 0 0 0 100
20817 Porter / Brewer 41.83 4.160 19 0 0 0 0 0 100
20806 Bing / Dalan 4221 4.122 18 0 0 0 0 0 100
20832 Super Lotto / Hirsch 43.33 4.016 17 0 0 0 0 0 100
20834 Kelso / Hewitt 43.88 3.965 17 0 0 0 0 0 100
20859 Egan/ Blau 4441 3.918 16 0 0 0 0 0 100
20829 Trip / Greenwell 4449 3911 16 0 0 0 0 0 100
20866 Moses / York 4519 3.850 15 0 0 0 0 0 100
20854 Aria / Colberg 46.86 3.713 14 0 0 0 0 0 100
20862 True / Schroeder 49.09 3545 11 0O 0O O o0 O 100
20872 Harley / Semanisin 49.28 3531 11 0 0 0 0 0 100
20873 Speedy / Boggs 4931 3529 11 O O O O © 100
20851 Hana / Johnson 53.27 3.266 7 0O 0O O o0 O 100
20845 Mandy / Hackmann 55.74 3.122 5 0 0 0 0 0 100
20808 Boomer / Kimler 60.10 2.895 0 0 0 0 0 0 100
20602 Ryker / Brinson 41.73 4.170 0 2 0 0 0 NQ



Standard Results

10/28/2018

20607
20613
20803
20804
20805
20807
20809
20810
20811
20813
20814
20818
20821
20823
20825
20826
20828
20833
20835
20836
20837
20839
20840
20844
20846
20848
20857
20860
20861
20863
20864

Toohey / Pudenz

Marlin / Omnus

Amber / Collegeman

Gil / Gregerson

Vancouver / DeBerry

Aurora / Fisher
Jenga / Wolfe
Roxie / Frye
Toddy / Tipton
Lacy / Bruce

Brio / Frasca

Chase / Semanisin

Wicked / Lass
Theo / Jacobs

Buzz / Sims

Kaeden / Utterback

Callie / Fletcher
Becky / Jones
Leo / Rupprecht
Mica / Selbert
Lana / Favreau
JimmyB / Owens
Jagger / LaFata
Ripley / Harper
Stout / Durst
Dublin / Schuler
Flash / Nichols
Fever / Westcott
Vader / Frasca
Stein / Shaiper
Ranger / Frye

48.57
52.34

62.16
87.99
42.66
54.65
54.87
43.36
55.33
41.62
59.93
57.73
40.40
58.85
41.87
50.05
46.83
70.46
67.94
53.51
39.92
45.93
61.58
60.41
46.49
46.75
55.42
38.76
50.52

3.582
3.324

2.799
1.977
4.079
3.184
3.171
4.013
3.145
4.181
2.903
3.014
4.307
2.957
4.156
3.477
3.716
2.469
2.561
3.252
4.359
3.788
2.826
2.880
3.743
3.722
3.140
4.489
3.444

b O O O kP NN PP OO DN WO P OF P P P OO FP P P P AN DNMNPEP ONDN

P P P N O P N O L N P MNN O FP P W ODMNOWPONDNOONDMN O O PFr F~ b

O O O O O O O O O O 0O O OO0 OO0 O 0Ooo oo oo oo o o o o o o

o oo r O F P b O P P P PP O FrPr OO P ONMN O OO »r OO N O o

O O O O O O O O O O 0O OO0 OO0 OO0 oo oo oo oo oo o o Bk

Master - Regular

NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ



Standard Results Master - Regular
10/28/2018

20867 Kitt / Bruce 4554 3.821 0O 1 0 o0 O NQ
20868 Cassidy / Frasca 47.09 3.695 0 2 0 0 0 NQ
20869 Melia / Heberlein 70.36 2473 3 1 0 0 0 NQ
20871 Sculpin / Brewer 42.39 4.105 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
20874 Twister / Wolfe 47.89 3.633 1 1 0 0 0 NQ
20815 Meeka / Heberlein -- - - - - ABS
20816 Abby / Lindhorst - - - - - ABS
20822 Rere / Evers -- - = - ABS
20843 Scarlett / Guetzloff -- - = - ABS
20853 Jonah / Ruth - - ABS
20870 TJ / Lindhorst - - - - - - ABS
24 inches Yardage: 174 yds SCT 65sec Qs:5 NQs 10 %Q:33
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCouV\r/se FTauItsF E Score Place
24814 Electra / Seely 40.06 4.343 24 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
24816 Jazz | Moss 43.76 3.976 21 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
24801 Joule / Kluka 48.92 3557 16 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
24811 Raylene / Giuliano 49.29 3530 15 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
24818 Brie / Lafond 55.43 3.139 9 0 0 0 0 0 100
24803 Cephus / LeBlanc 43.51 3.999 0 0 0 2 0 NQ
24805 Chance / Plank 66.53 2.615 0 0 0 0 0 NQ
24808 Coach /Wesselmann 58.25 2.987 0 1 0 1 0 NQ
24809 Nanuk / Boone 60.18 2.891 0 2 0 0 0 NQ
24810 Autie / Rabun 51.15 3.402 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
24812 Hallie / Easterley 46.00 3.783 2 2 0 3 0 NQ



Standard Results Master - Regular
10/28/2018

24813 Schatzi / Miller 48.37 3.597 0 1 0 0 0 NQ

24815 Hawke Eye / Murphy  45.09 3.859 0 1 0 0 0 NQ

24817 Amp / Davidson 43.82 3.971 1 1 0 0 0 NQ

24819 Ty / Kluka 73.87 2.355 0 2 1 2 0 NQ

24806 BA / Hoffmann -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
24C inches Yardage: 174 yds SCT 61 sec Qs:1 NQs1 %Q: 50
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCouV\r/se FsultsF E Score Place

24822C Nitro / Nieder 39.13 4447 21 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
24821C Primo / McDonald 43.68 3.984 1 1 0 0 0 NQ



Standard Results Premier - Regular
10/28/2018

8inches MCT 65 sec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q: 0

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time R W T F E Score Place
8803 Zorro / Ramsey 34.16 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
12 inches MCT 65 sec Qs:1 NQs 3 %Q: 25
. Course Faults
Armband Call Name/Owner Time R W T E E Score Place
12807 Mini Cooper / Rich 50.42 0 0 0 0 0 100 1 25%
12806 ZiZi Z | Zavadil 61.88 2 0 0 0 0 NQ
12812 Jaeger / Rowe 40.64 1 2 0 1 0 NQ
12814 Rhys / Corcoran 37.01 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
12803 Maddie / Franson -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
16 inches MCT 60 sec Qs:2 NQs7 %Q: 22
. Course Faults
Armband Call Name/Owner Time R W T F E Score Place
16803 Whoopee! Deux / Mor 33.90 0 0 0 0 0 100 1 25%
16813 Grand / Jenkins 48.20 0 0 0 0 0 100 2 25%
16805 Josie / Owen 56.01 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
16811 Reyka / McDonald 42.45 3 1 0 0 0 NQ



Standard Results

10/28/2018

16817
16822
16823
16827
16828

20 inches

Armband
20840
20865
20855
20866
20812
20825
20806
20826
20601
20607
20610
20819
20823
20828
20835
20841
20847

Newman / Foster
Gilly / Jacobs
Hanna / Nichols
Bling / Frasca

Penny / Owen

Call Name/Owner
Jagger / LaFata
Paddy / Tipton
Punch / Mroczenski
Moses / York

Nile / York
Buzz / Sims

Bing / Dalan
Kaeden / Utterback
Addict / Roesch
Toohey / Pudenz
GaRRy / Ramsey
Fame / Boggs
Theo / Jacobs
Callie / Fletcher
Leo / Rupprecht
Molly / Brands

Boo / Gilligan

29.28
42.60
41.79

43.93

Time
31.45
33.22
34.61
38.78
39.41
39.48
39.96
42.46

45.18
39.36
32.72
47.11
35.75
43.57
39.80
34.78

0 O
1 1
1 0
3 3
1 0
MCT 55 sec
R W
0O O
0 O
0 O
0O O
0 O
0 O
0 O
0O O
3 3
1 1
1 1
0 O
1 0
0 O
3 1
1 1
1 1
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NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ

NQs 15

Score
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ

%Q: 35

Place
1

2
3
4

25%

25%

25%

25%

25%

25%



Standard Results

10/28/2018

20854
20857
20859
20860
20861
20868
20815
20839
20843

24 inches

Armband
24814
24803
24811
24816
24817
24806
24815

Aria / Colberg
Flash / Nichols
Egan/ Blau

Fever / Westcott
Vader / Frasca
Cassidy / Frasca
Meeka / Heberlein
JimmyB / Owens
Scarlett / Guetzloff

Call Name/Owner
Electra / Seely
Cephus / LeBlanc
Raylene / Giuliano
Jazz | Moss

Amp / Davidson

BA / Hoffmann
Hawke Eye / Murphy

48.27
46.15
51.75
59.57
45.67
41.04

Time
33.64
39.55
61.82

1 0
1 0
3 2
3 3
1 0
0o 1
MCT 60 sec
R W
0 O
0o 1
2 2
3 1
0o 1

Course Faults

T

O O o o o

N N O W O m

Premier - Regular

OO O O O o o

Qs:1

O O O O Oom

NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
ABS
ABS
ABS

NQs 4

Score
100
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ

ABS
ABS

%Q: 20

Place
1 25%



Standard Results

10/28/2018

24C inches

Armband Call Name/Owner
24822C Nitro / Nieder
24821C Primo / McDonald

Time
33.66
39.77

Premier - Regular

MCT 55 sec Qs:1 NQs1l %Q:50

Course Faults
R w T F E

0 0 0 0 0 100 1 25%
1 0 0 0 0 NQ

Score Place



Standard Results

Novice - Preferred

10/28/2018
4 inches Yardage: 143yds SCT 87 sec Qs:0 NQsO %Q:
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se FT{.’IUHSF E Score Place
4202 Walter / Fritz -- -- -- -- - - ABS
12 inches Yardage: 147 yds SCT 78 sec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se FgultsF E Score Place
12205 Erin / Haverstick 53.92 2.726 2 0 0 1 0 NQ
16 inches Yardage: 151 yds SCT 77 sec Qs:0 NQ@s1 %0Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se FTauItsF E Score Place
16206 Deacon / Winters 73.58 2.052 3 0 0 2 0 NQ



Standard Results Novice - Preferred

10/28/2018
20 inches Yardage: 151 yds SCT 79sec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se FT{.’IUHSF E Score Place

20217 Myles / Langford 72.79 2.074 3 1 0 4 0 NQ



Standard Results

Open - Preferred

10/28/2018

16 inches Yardage: 162 yds SCT 71sec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q: 0

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se FT{.’IUHSF E Score Place
16406 Dochi/ Lee 64.15 2525 3 0 0 0 O NQ

20 inches Yardage: 162 yds SCT 74 sec Qs:0 NQ@s1 %Q: 0

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se FgultsF E Score Place
20407 Finn / Reiss 63.11 2.567 3 0 0 3 o0 NQ



Standard Results Excellent - Preferred
10/28/2018

12 inches Yardage: 170 yds SCT 70sec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se FT{.’IUHSF E Score Place
12602 Lexie / Creek 77.45 2.195 2 4 0 1 0 NQ
16 inches Yardage: 174 yds SCT 66 sec Qs:1 NQsO %Q: 100
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se Ffu”SF E Score Place
16604 Marti / Favreau 56.47 3.081 O O O o0 o0 100 1
20 inches Yardage: 174 yds SCT 70 sec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se FTauItsF E Score Place

20615 Jack / Winter 71.72 2.426 2 1 0 1 0 NQ



Standard Results Master - Preferred
10/28/2018

4 inches Yardage: 164 yds SCT 76 sec Qs:1 NQs1 %Q: 50
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCouV\r/se FT{.’IUHSF E Score Place
4802 Cici / Cope 59.85 2.740 16 O O O o0 o0 100 1

4801 Brio / Hightshoe 47.98 3.418 0 1 0 1 0 NQ
4803 Zach / Schallert -- - - ABS
8 inches Yardage: 164 yds SCT 71sec Qs:1 NQs1 %Q: 50
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCouV\r/se FTauItsF E Score Place
8812 Brumby / Cash 64.33 2.549 6 O O O o0 o0 100 1
8811 Danny / Langford 76.24 2.151 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
8808 Maudie / Onder -- - - e e e ABS
12 inches Yardage: 170 yds SCT 70sec Qs:2 NQ@s1 %Q: 67
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCouV\rlse FTauItsF E Score Place
12831 Evan / Vassar 50.32 3.378 19 O O O o0 o0 100 1
12821 Windsong / Jenkins 57.44 2960 12 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
12825 Finley / Smith 48.52 3.504 0 1 0 0 O NQ
12824 Rio / Jansen -- e ABS



Standard Results Master - Preferred
10/28/2018

16 inches Yardage: 174 yds SCT 66 sec Qs:7 NQs5 %Q: 58

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts R W T F E Score Place
16837 Ink / Harper 40.87 4.257 25 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
16831 Izzy / Johnson 47.81 3.639 18 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
16846 Talia / DeBerry 53.21 3.270 12 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
16844 Elle Mae / Lass 53.81 3.234 12 0O 0 O o0 O 100 4
16841 Summit / Cocciola-W  54.74 3.179 11 0 0 0 0 0 100
16832 Tyrion / Hohmeier 58.01 2.999 7 0 0 0 0 0 100
16843 Clyde / Hugo 60.39 2.881 5 0 0 0 0 0 100
16829 Cinder / Kluka 47.75 3.644 1 0 1 2 0 NQ
16830 Caragh / Utterback -- 0 2 0 0 1 NQ
16833 Kruz / Gregerson 4539 3.833 0 2 0 0 0 NQ
16835 Ginger / Albin 51.71 3.365 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
16840 June / Mack 48.83 3.563 0O 0 0 2 o0 NQ
16836 PJ / Mroczenski -- - - - - ABS



Standard Results Master - Preferred
10/28/2018

20 inches Yardage: 174 yds SCT 70sec Qs:5 NQs 2 %0Q:71

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts Score Place

R W T F E
20883 Jet/ Cobb 43.98 3.956 26 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
20887 Ava / Culbertson 4480 3.884 25 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
20875 Rafe / Adams 49.26 3.532 20 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
20876 Bridget / Culbertson 51.41 3.385 18 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
20884 Willie / Adams 59.45 2927 10 0 0 0 0 0 100
20877 Kaylee / Sheffler 59.73 2.913 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
20880 Rory / Hackmann -- 5 3 0 1 1 NQ
20879 Sammy / Douglas -- e ABS
20881 Effen / McDonald -- - - - - - ABS

20886 Vibrant / Berkley - o — ABS



Standard Results

Premier - Preferred

10/28/2018
12 inches MCT 65 sec Qs:1 NQsO %Q: 100
. Course Faults
Armband Call Name/Owner Time R W T F E Score Place
12821 Windsong / Jenkins 48.71 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
16 inches MCT 60 sec Qs:1 NQs?2 %Q: 33
. Course Faults
Armband Call Name/Owner Time R W T E E Score Place
16831 Izzy / Johnson 42.62 0 0 0 0 0 100 1 25%
16830 Caragh / Utterback 4552 1 1 0 0 0 NQ
16845 Katy Muppet / Ruppre  42.91 1 1 0 1 0 NQ



JWW Results Novice A - Regular

10/28/2018
8inches Yardage: 105 yds SCT 46 sec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouere FaFuIts E Score Place
8001 Dixie / Leitman 42.60 2.465 1 0 1 0 NQ
24 inches Yardage: 112yds SCT 40 sec Qs:0 NQsO %Q:
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCour\As/e FaFuIts E Score Place
24001 Biz / Whitfield --

- - ABS



JWW Results

Novice B - Regular

10/28/2018
12 inches Yardage: 105 yds SCT 42sec Qs:0 NQsO %Q:
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouere Faéults E Score Place
12204 Eli / Hagemann -- - = - ABS
16 inches Yardage: 109 yds SCT 40 sec Qs:1 NQ@s2 %Q:33
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCour\As/e FaFuIts E Score Place
16202 Liberty / Zangrilli 25.21 4.324 0O O o0 o0 100 1
16203 Branch / Frasca 30.84 3.534 4 1 0 0 NQ
16204 Red Velvet / Guetzloff -- 0 2 1 1 NQ
20 inches Yardage: 112 yds SCT 37sec Qs:1 NQs7 %0Q:13
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouere Faéults E Score Place
20210 Maggie / Mielziner 36.03 3.109 1 0 0 0 95 1
20201 Falcon / Bosecker 41.61 2.692 1 2 1 0 NQ
20202 Quinn / Palutis 52.64 2.128 3 0 0 O NQ
20203 Keely / Durst 45.57 2.458 3 0 0 0 NQ
20205 Flurry / Frasca 26.29 4.260 1 0 1 0 NQ
20211 Hpnotiq / McDonald 29.23 3.832 2 0 1 0 NQ



JWW Results

10/28/2018
20212 Hiro / Ostrander 25.83 4.336
20213 Gina / Sheffler 39.52 2834
20214 Cyd / Corcoran --

24 inches Yardage: 112 yds

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps
24202 Ginger / Kincaid 33.01 3.393

24201 Dessa / Fritz 48.14 2.327

SCT 40 sec

Course Faults

R
0

2

w
0

1

=
0

2

Novice B - Regular

NQ
0 NQ
0 AIS

Qs:1 NQs1 %Q: 50

E Score Place

0 100 1
0 NQ



JWW Results Open - Regular
10/28/2018
8inches Yardage: 129 yds SCT 46 sec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouere Faéults E Score Place
8401 Whisky / Cope -- 1 1 1 0 NQ
12 inches Yardage: 129 yds SCT 43sec Qs:1 NQs 2 %Q: 33
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCour\As/e FaFuIts E Score Place
12203 Sofie / Kosztowny 33.19 3.887 0O O o0 o0 100 1
12201 Zena Z / Zavadil 48.89 2.639 2 0 o0 o0 NQ
12401 Sheldon / Boyer 55.84 2.310 5 0 1 0 NQ
16 inches Yardage: 133yds SCT 4lsec Qs:1 NQs1 %Q: 50
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouere Faéults E Score Place
16801 Oliver / Hruz 34.16  3.893 1 0 0 0 95 1
16403 Rex / Kosztowny 33.06 4.023 1 4 1 0 NQ
16201 Lucy / McGreal -- e ABS



JWW Results

10/28/2018

20 inches Yardage: 137 yds

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps
20209 Tuff / Colberg 70.65 1.939
20401 Dylan / Theiss --
20607 Toohey / Pudenz 26.42 5.185
20608 Matt / Johnson --

24 inches Yardage: 137 yds

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps
24403 Gibbs / Cobb 25.90 5.290
24402 Bailey / Garner 50.46 2.715

SCT 39sec Qs:0
Course Faults
R w F E
6 0 2 0
5 3 3 0
1 2 1 0
SCT 42sec Qs:1
Course Faults
R w F E
1 0 0 0
4 0 2 0

Open - Regular

NQs 3 %Q: 0
Score Place
NQ
NQ
NQ
ABS
NQs 1 %Q: 50
Score Place
95 1
NQ



JWW Results Excellent - Regular

10/28/2018
8inches Yardage: 143yds SCT 47 sec Qs:0 NQsO %0Q:
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouere FaFuIts E Score Place
8601 Whoopie / Holcomb -- - = - ABS
12 inches Yardage: 143yds SCT 44 sec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCour\As/e FaFuIts E Score Place
12601 Veyda / Franson 52.57 2.720 1 0 0 O NQ
16 inches Yardage: 149 yds SCT 43sec Qs:0 NQ@sO %0Q:
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCour\';e Fa,l:u'ts E Score Place
16802 Sam / Thompson -- - - -

- - ABS



JWW Results Excellent - Regular
10/28/2018

20 inches Yardage: 155 yds SCT 41 sec Qs:1 NQ@s8 %Q:11
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouere FaFuIts E Score Place
20404 Yoda / Shinn 30.95 5.008 0 0 0 0 100 1
20204 Kickit / Boggs 27.04 5.732 0 0 3 0 NQ
20206 Dani / Shaiper 30.50 5.082 2 1 1 0 NQ
20602 Ryker / Brinson 24.67 6.283 0 0 2 0 NQ
20603 Raven / Bird 33.26 4.660 1 0 0 0 NQ
20604 JackDaniels / Owens  31.99 4.845 1 0 3 0 NQ
20606 Levi / Greenwell 25.67 6.038 0 0 1 0 NQ
20609 Boogie / Tochtrop -- 1 0 0 1 NQ
20836 Mica / Selbert 31.34 4.946 0 0 1 0 NQ
20816 Abby / Lindhorst -- - - e e e ABS
20853 Jonah / Ruth -- - - - - - ABS

24 inches Yardage: 155 yds SCT 44 sec Qs:0 NQ@s1 %Q: 0

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOUI\‘;G F?:uns E Score Place

24401 Luna / Huebner 50.01 3.099 3 1 2 0 NQ



JWW Results Master - Regular
10/28/2018

8inches Yardage: 143yds SCT 47 sec Qs:4 NQsO %Q: 100
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCour\‘;e FaFuIts E Score Place
8803 Zorro / Ramsey 26.88 5.320 20 0 0 0 0 100 1
8806 Pink / Gooldy 32.33 4423 14 0 0 0 0 100 2
8802 Sadie / Weishaar 34.07 4.197 12 0 0 0 0 100 3
8804 Cash / Gooldy 39.45 3625 7 0 0 0 O 100 4
12 inches Yardage: 143yds SCT 44 sec Qs:8 NQs 6 %Q: 57
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCouere FaFuIts E Score Place
12801 Rudi / Phillips 27.25 5.248 16 0 0 0 0 100 1
12817 Max / Weber 28.47 5.023 15 0 0 0 0 100 2
12820 LuLu / Phillips 32.10 4455 11 0O 0O O O 100 3
12809 Daisy Mae / Gage 33.38 4.284 10 0 0 0 0 100 4
12803 Maddie / Franson 3341 4.280 10 0 0 0 0 100
12818 Bella / Carnes 33.82 4228 10 0 0 0 0 100
12807 Mini Cooper / Rich 3456 4.138 9 0 0 0 0 100
12806 ZiZi Z | Zavadil 38.02 3.761 5 0 0 0 0 100
12802 True / Schmidt 25.36 5.639 0 0 1 0 NQ
12812 Jaeger / Rowe 28.46 5.025 1 1 1 0 NQ
12813 Tater Tot / Moore 31.52 4.537 0 0 1 0 NQ
12814 Rhys / Corcoran 30.78 4.646 1 1 3 0 NQ
12816 Telly / Haverstick 39.75 3.597 1 1 1 0 NQ
12819 Emrys / Orris 38.18 3.745 1 1 1 0 NQ



JWW Results Master - Regular
10/28/2018

16 inches Yardage: 149 yds SCT 43sec Qs:15 NQs 7 %Q: 68

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts R W . E Score Place
16826 Spark / Adams 2456 6.067 18 0 0 0 0 100 1
16811 Reyka / McDonald 25.15 5924 17 0 0 0 0 100 2
16817 Newman / Foster 26.00 5731 17 0 0 0 0 100 3
16815 Jitter / Lomax 27.33 5452 15 O O o0 o0 100 4
16818 Tootsie Pop / Moore 28.12 5299 14 0 0 0 0 100
16828 Penny / Owen 30.23 4.929 12 0 0 0 0 100
16807 Giorgio / Poirier 31.39 4747 11 0 0 0 0 100
16602 Clark / Braun 3221 4.626 10 0 0O O O 100
16812 Fame / Petty 3250 4585 10 0 0 0 0 100
16823 Hanna / Nichols 3296 4521 10 0 0 0 0 100
16822 Gilly / Jacobs 34.35 4.338 8 0 0 0 0 100
16808 Bonnie / Hugo 3453 4.315 8 0 0 0 0 100
16805 Josie / Owen 35.79 4.163 7 0 0 0 0 100
16816 Firefly / Bosecker 35.97 4.142 7 0 0 0 0 100
16806 Randy / Braun 40.01 3724 2 0 0O O O 100
16405 Henry / Rich 29.09 5.122 1 0 2 0 NQ
16803 Whoopee! Deux / Mor 26.54 5.614 0 0 2 0 NQ
16804 Shiraz / Rohlfing 6491 2.295 2 1 2 0 NQ
16809 Darby / Mroz 59.91 2.487 2 2 2 0 NQ
16813 Grand / Jenkins 41.40 3.599 1 1 0 0 NQ
16821 Camille / Vassar 38.79 3.841 3 2 1 0 NQ
16825 Redi / Hagemann 32.26 4.619 0 1 0 0 NQ



JWW Results Master - Regular
10/28/2018

16827 Bling / Frasca -- e ABS
20 inches Yardage: 155 yds SCT 4lsec Qs:29 NQs 29 %Q:50
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCourV\s/e Fz?:ults E Score Place
20865 Paddy / Tipton 2462 6.296 16 0 0 0 0 100 1
20863 Stein / Shaiper 25.05 6.188 15 0 0 0 0 100 2
20874 Twister / Wolfe 25.15 6.163 15 0 0 0 0 100 3
20819 Fame / Boggs 25.29 6.129 15 0 0 0 0 100 4
20813 Lacy / Bruce 2553 6.071 15 0 0 0 0 100
20611 Java / Frasca 2591 5982 15 0 0 0 0 100
20829 Trip / Greenwell 26.37 5.878 14 0 0 0 0 100
20812 Nile / York 26.46 5.858 14 0 0 0 0 100
20809 Jenga / Wolfe 27.06 5.728 13 0 0 0 0 100
20868 Cassidy / Frasca 27.27 5.684 13 0 0 0 0 100
20834 Kelso / Hewitt 27.63 5610 13 0O 0O 0 O 100
20839 JimmyB / Owens 2765 5.606 13 0 0 0 0 100
20817 Porter / Brewer 27.74 5588 13 0 0 0 0 100
20841 Molly / Brands 28.39 5460 12 0O 0O 0 O 100
20844 Ripley / Harper 28.58 5423 12 0 0 0 0 100
20826 Kaeden / Utterback 28,59 5421 12 0 0 0 0 100
20832 Super Lotto / Hirsch 29.22 5305 11 0 0 0 0 100
20818 Chase / Semanisin 29.76 5208 11 0O o0 o0 o 100
20864 Ranger / Frye 30.42 5.095 10 0 0 0 0 100
20859 Egan / Blau 30.45 5.090 10 0 0 0 0 100
20821 Wicked / Lass 30.72 5.046 10 0 0 0 0 100



JWW Results

10/28/2018

20806
20810
20866
20854
20861
20872
20823
20845
20601
20612
20613
20614
20803
20804
20805
20807
20808
20811
20814
20820
20825
20828
20833
20835
20837
20838
20840
20846
20847
20848
20857

Bing / Dalan

Roxie / Frye
Moses / York

Aria / Colberg
Vader / Frasca
Harley / Semanisin
Theo / Jacobs
Mandy / Hackmann
Addict / Roesch
Bounce / Peskie
Marlin / Omnus
Sharky / Seely
Amber / Collegeman
Gil / Gregerson
Vancouver / DeBerry
Aurora / Fisher
Boomer / Kimler
Toddy / Tipton

Brio / Frasca
Caper / Forth
Buzz / Sims

Callie / Fletcher
Becky / Jones

Leo / Rupprecht
Lana / Favreau
Checkers / Wolfe
Jagger / LaFata
Stout / Durst

Boo / Gilligan
Dublin / Schuler
Flash / Nichols

30.73
31.26
31.81
32.31
33.01
33.35
34.21
35.15
41.57
45.07

43.57
41.89
31.94
32.53
62.70
39.94
27.46
42.63
29.30
35.15
26.41
31.09
40.17
64.31
24.71
23.47
43.84
25.58
46.45
30.52

5.044
4.958
4.873
4.797
4.696
4.648
4.531
4.410
3.729
3.439

3.557
3.700
4.853
4.765
2.472
3.881
5.645
3.636
5.290
4.410
5.869
4.986
3.859
2.410
6.273
6.604
3.536
6.059
3.337
5.079

10
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Master - Regular

100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ



JWW Results Master - Regular
10/28/2018

20860 Fever / Westcott 26.94 5.754 0 1 0 0 NQ
20862 True / Schroeder 33.56 4.619 0 0 1 0 NQ
20867 Kitt / Bruce 27.72 5.592 0 0 1 0 NQ
20869 Melia / Heberlein 42.81 3.621 3 2 2 0 NQ
20871 Sculpin / Brewer 29.17 5.314 0 1 1 0 NQ
20873 Speedy / Boggs -- 1 1 2 1 NQ
20815 Meeka / Heberlein - - - - - ABS
20822 Rere / Evers -- R ABS
20843 Scarlett / Guetzloff -- - - - - ABS
20870 TJ / Lindhorst -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
24 inches Yardage: 155 yds SCT 44 sec Qs:10 NQs 6  %Q:63
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCour\’;e Fallzults E Score Place
24814 Electra / Seely 28.34 5469 15 0 0 0 0 100 1
24815 Hawke Eye / Murphy ~ 29.04 5.337 14 0 0 0 0 100 2
24816 Jazz | Moss 30.48 5.085 13 0 0 0 0 100 3
24813 Schatzi / Miller 3218 4.817 11 0 0 0 0 100 4
24809 Nanuk / Boone 3340 4641 10 O o0 o0 O 100
24801 Joule / Kluka 34.76 4.459 9 0 0 0 0 100
24811 Raylene / Giuliano 35.20 4.403 8 0 0 0 0 100
24810 Autie / Rabun 36.78 4.214 7 0 0 0 0 100
24819 Ty / Kluka 3746 4138 6 0O 0O 0 O 100
24818 Brie / Lafond 42.08 3.683 1 0 0 0 0 100
24602 Nitro / Alexander 29.03 5.339 0 1 2 0 NQ
24803 Cephus / LeBlanc 28.83 5.376 1 0 2 0 NQ



JWW Results Master - Regular
10/28/2018

24805 Chance / Plank 45.74 3.389 0 0 0 0 NQ

24808 Coach / Wesselmann 58.53 2.648 1 0 0 0 NQ

24812 Hallie / Easterley 45.44 3.411 3 2 2 0 NQ

24817 Amp / Davidson 25.14 6.165 0 0 1 0 NQ

24806 BA / Hoffmann -- -- -- -- - - ABS
24C inches Yardage: 155yds SCT 41 sec Qs:0 NQs 2 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCouere FaFuIts E Score Place

24821C Primo / McDonald 33.57 4.617 1 1 0 0 NQ
24822C Nitro / Nieder 26.29 5.896 0 0 1 0 NQ



JWW Results Premier - Regular
10/28/2018
8inches MCT 50 sec Qs:1 NQsO %Q: 100
Armband Call Name/Owner Time RCouere Faéults E Score Place
8803 Zorro / Ramsey 32.66 0 0 0 0 100 1
12 inches MCT 48 sec Qs:2 NQs 4 %Q: 33
Armband Call Name/Owner Time RCour\As/e FaFuIts E Score Place
12814 Rhys / Corcoran 36.48 0 0 0 0 100 1 25%
12807 Mini Cooper / Rich 43.29 0 0 0 0 100 2 25%
12801 Rudi / Phillips 45.30 2 1 0 O NQ
12806 ZiZi Z | Zavadil 49.51 0 0 0 O NQ
12812 Jaeger / Rowe 39.83 1 1 1 0 NQ
12820 LuLu / Phillips 53.60 2 2 1 0 NQ
16 inches MCT 45 sec Qs:2 NQs5 %Q: 29
Armband Call Name/Owner Time RCOUI\‘;G F?:uns E Score Place
16811 Reyka / McDonald 32.96 O O o0 o0 100 1 25%
16813 Grand / Jenkins 39.78 0 0 0 0 100 2 25%
16405 Henry / Rich 38.20 0 2 0 O NQ



JWW Results

10/28/2018

16803
16817
16822
16823
16827

20 inches

Armband
20860
20819
20865
20841
20812
20806
20601
20610
20611
20823
20825
20828
20840
20854
20857
20859
20861

Whoopee! Deux / Mor

Newman / Foster
Gilly / Jacobs
Hanna / Nichols

Bling / Frasca

Call Name/Owner

Fever / Westcott
Fame / Boggs
Paddy / Tipton
Molly / Brands
Nile / York

Bing / Dalan
Addict / Roesch

GaRRy / Ramsey

Java / Frasca
Theo / Jacobs
Buzz / Sims
Callie / Fletcher
Jagger / LaFata
Aria / Colberg
Flash / Nichols
Egan / Blau

Vader / Frasca

31.95
36.39
50.43
47.67

Time

29.34
30.72
33.40
34.41
34.99
39.32
32.80
37.16
47.07
59.00
43.46
42.15
48.61
39.20
52.03
42.01

Premier - Regular

1 1 3 o0
0 1 0 0
1 0 0 0
0O 0 0 O
MCT 42 sec Qs: 6
Course Faults
R W F E
0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0
0O 0O 0 O
0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0
0O o0 1 o©
1 3 1 0
2 4 2 0
1 0 0 O
0O 3 1 o0
3 1 3 0
2 1 0 0
0O o0 1 o©
1 1 1 0
3 1 0 0
0O 0 0 O

NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
ABS

NQs 12

Score
100
100
100
100
100
100
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ

%Q: 33

Place
1

2
3
4

25%

25%

25%

25%

25%



JWW Results

10/28/2018
20868 Cassidy / Frasca
20607 Toohey / Pudenz
20815 Meeka / Heberlein
20839 JimmyB / Owens
20847 Boo / Gilligan
20855 Punch / Mroczenski
20866 Moses / York

24 inches

Armband Call Name/Owner
24813 Schatzi / Miller
24811 Raylene / Giuliano
24814 Electra / Seely
24803 Cephus / LeBlanc
24806 BA / Hoffmann
24816 Jazz | Moss
24817 Amp / Davidson

24818

Brie / Lafond

Time
34.56
42.26
36.69

MCT 46 sec

Premier - Regular

Qs:1

Course Faults

R O X

w

0
2
0

F

0
1
0

OO O O m

NQ
ABS
ABS
ABS
ABS
ABS
ABS

NQs 2

Score
100
NQ
NQ

ABS
ABS
ABS
ABS
ABS

%Q: 33

Place

1 25%



JWW Results

10/28/2018

24C inches

Armband Call Name/Owner
24821C Primo / McDonald
24822C Nitro / Nieder

Time

31.51

Premier - Regular

MCT 42 sec Qs:1 NQsO %Q: 100

Course Faults S Pl
R W . E core ace

0 0 0 0 100 1
-- ABS



JWW Results

Novice - Preferred

16206 Deacon / Winters --

10/28/2018
4 inches Yardage: 105 yds SCT b51sec Qs:0 NQsO %Q:
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouere FaFuIts E Score Place
4202 Walter / Fritz -- -- -- -- - - ABS
12 inches Yardage: 109 yds SCT 45sec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCour\As/e FaFuIts E Score Place
12205 Erin / Haverstick 40.43 2.696 2 2 2 0 NQ
16 inches Yardage: 112yds SCT 42sec Qs:0 NQ@s1 %0Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCour\';e Fa,l:u'ts E Score Place

1 0 1 1 NOQ



JWW Results Novice - Preferred
10/28/2018

20 inches Yardage: 112 yds SCT 45sec Qs:0 NQs 3 %Q: 0

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Score Place

R W F E
20215 Timber / Hackmann -- 2 0 1 1 NQ
20217 Myles / Langford 51.65 2.168 5 2 3 0 NQ
20407 Finn / Reiss 31.63 3.541 0 0 1 0 NQ



JWW Results Open - Preferred

10/28/2018

16 inches Yardage: 137 yds SCT 44 sec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q: 0

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouere FaFuIts E Score Place
16406 Dochi/ Lee 43.60 3.142 4 0 3 O NQ



JWW Results Excellent - Preferred

10/28/2018

20 inches Yardage: 155 yds SCT 49 sec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q: 0

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouere FaFuIts E Score Place
20615 Jack / Winter - 3 2 2 1 NQ



JWW Results Master - Preferred
10/28/2018

4 inches Yardage: 143yds SCT 52 sec Qs:2 NQsO %Q: 100
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCouere FaFuIts E Score Place
4801 Brio / Hightshoe 28.29 5.055 23 0O 0O o0 o 100 1
4802 Cici / Cope 36.29 3940 15 0O 0O o0 o 100 2
4803 Zach / Schallert -- - - ABS
8 inches Yardage: 143 yds SCT 49sec Qs:1 NQs1 %Q: 50
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCOUI\‘;e F?:uns E Score Place
8812 Brumby / Cash 39.69 3.603 9 O O o0 o0 100 1
8811 Danny / Langford 46.35 3.085 1 1 1 0 NQ
8808 Maudie / Onder -- - - - - - ABS
12 inches Yardage: 149 yds SCT 48sec Qs:2 NQs 2 %Q: 50
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCout\’;e Fallzults E Score Place
12831 Evan / Vassar 41.56 3.585 6 0O O o0 o0 100 1
12821 Windsong / Jenkins 41.83 3.562 6 0 0 0 0 100 2
12602 Lexie / Creek 50.21 2.968 1 0 0 O NQ
12825 Finley / Smith 48.00 3.104 2 0 3 o0 NQ



JWW Results Master - Preferred
10/28/2018

12824 Rio / Jansen - S — ABS

16 inches Yardage: 155 yds SCT 46 sec Qs:7 NQ@s5 %Q:58

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts R W F E Score Place
16837 Ink / Harper 2694 5754 19 0 0 0 0 100 1
16830 Caragh / Utterback 28.70 5401 17 0 0 0 0 100 2
16604 Marti / Favreau 31.74 4.883 14 0O 0O O O 100 3
16846 Talia / DeBerry 32.72 4.737 13 0 0 0 0 100 4
16841 Summit / Cocciola-W  34.04 4553 11 0 0 0 0 100
16835 Ginger / Albin 3582 4327 10 0 0 0 0 100
16832 Tyrion / Hohmeier 4299 3605 3 0 0O O O 100
16829 Cinder / Kluka 29.64 5.229 0 0 1 0 NQ
16833 Kruz / Gregerson 27.15 5.709 0 0 1 0 NQ
16840 June / Mack 38.64 4.011 1 1 1 0 NQ
16843 Clyde / Hugo 39.91 3.884 0O 0 2 0O NQ
16844 Elle Mae / Lass 36.25 4.276 0 0 1 0 NQ
16836 PJ / Mroczenski -- - - - - ABS



JWW Results

10/28/2018

20 inches Yardage:

Armband Call Name/Owner
20887 Ava / Culbertson
20883 Jet/ Cobb
20876 Bridget / Culbertson
20877 Kaylee / Sheffler
20875 Rafe / Adams
20884 Willie / Adams
20880 Rory / Hackmann
20879 Sammy / Douglas
20881 Effen / McDonald
20886 Vibrant / Berkley

155 yds

Time

28.42
30.41
31.36
36.30
38.46
41.58
52.34

yps
5.454
5.097
4.943
4.270
4.030
3.728
2.961

Master - Preferred

SCT 49 sec Qs:6 NQs1 %Q: 86

Course Faults

Pts Score Place

R W F E
20 0 0 0 O 100 1
18 0 0 0 O 100 2
17 0 0 0 O 100 3
12 0 0 0 O 100 4
10 0 0 0 O 100
7 0 0 0 O 100
3 2 1 0 NQ
i ABS
- ABS
- ABS



JWW Results

10/28/2018

12 inches

Armband Call Name/Owner Time
12821 Windsong / Jenkins 42.93
12826 Charlie / Smith --

16 inches

Armband Call Name/Owner Time
16830 Caragh / Utterback 38.26
16845 Katy Muppet / Ruppre  41.26

16831 Izzy / Johnson 45.36

MCT 50 sec

Premier - Preferred

Qs:1

Course Faults

R
0

MCT 47 sec

w
0

E
0

E

Qs:3

Course Faults

o O o =X

w

0
0
0

F

0
0
0

o O o m

NQs O

Score
100
ABS

NQs 0

Score
100
100
100

%Q: 100

Place

%Q: 100

Place
1 25%



Time 2 Beat Results Regular
10/28/2018
8inches MCT O sec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time Couv\r/se FSUHSE Points Place
8401 Whisky / Cope -- 0 0 1 NQ
Time Points
12 inches MCT 28.62 sec Qs:5 NQsO %0Q: 100
Armband Call Name/Owner Time Couv\r/se FEUHSE Points Place
12812 Jaeger / Rowe 28.62 0 0 0 10 1
12814 Rhys / Corcoran 34.13 0 0 0 8
12817 Max / Weber 35.48 0 0 0 7
12806 ZiZi Z | Zavadil 42.19 0 0 0 5
12203 Sofie / Kosztowny 53.49 0 0 0 1
Time Points
Truncated time = 28 62 10
Truncated time <= 31.00 9
Truncated time <= 34.00 8
Truncated time <= 37.00 7
Truncated time <= 40.00 6
Truncated time <= 42.00 5
Truncated time <= 45.00 4
Truncated time <= 48.00 3
Truncated time <= 51.00 2
Truncated time < 60.00 1




Time 2 Beat Results

O O O O kb O O O om

10/28/2018
16 inches MCT 37.01 sec
Armband Call Name/Owner Time Couv\r/se Fgults
16812 Fame / Petty 37.01 0 0
16813 Grand / Jenkins 37.42 0 0
16828 Penny / Owen 41.56 0O oO
16805 Josie / Owen 42.22 0 0
16203 Branch / Frasca -- 0 1
16403 Rex / Kosztowny 41.85 1 0
16804 Shiraz / Rohlfing 45.71 2 1
16815 Jitter / Lomax 35.15 1 1
16817 Newman / Foster 35.35 1 0
Time Points
Truncated time = 37.01 10
Truncated time <= 40.00 9
Truncated time <= 44.00 8
Truncated time <= 48.00 7
Truncated time <= 51.00 6
Truncated time < 55,00 5
20 inches MCT 27.66 sec
Armband Call Name/Owner Time Couv\r/se Fsults
20812 Nile / York 27.66 0 0
20825 Buzz / Sims 29.07 0 0
20868 Cassidy / Frasca 30.91 0 0
20806 Bing / Dalan 33.72 0 0
20828 Callie / Fletcher 35.40 0 0
20833 Becky / Jones 37.63 0 0
20854 Aria / Colberg 37.98 0 0
20204 Kickit / Boggs 31.51 0 1
20205 Flurry / Frasca -- 2 1
20209 Tuff / Colberg -- 1 2

O O O O O O O o o om

Qs:4

Qs:7

NQs 5

Points

10

9

8

8
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ

NQs 17

Points
10

O O N 00 ©Oo ©

NQ
NQ

Regular

%Q: 44

Place

%Q: 29

Place
1



Time 2 Beat Results

10/28/2018

20210
20212
20404
20603
20607
20613
20614
20808
20813
20819
20840
20859
20860
20861
20207
20608
20214

24 inches

Armband

24814

O O O O O O O O o o o o o o

o

E
0

Maggie / Mielziner -- 2 2
Hiro / Ostrander 40.06 0 3
Yoda / Shinn 38.82 1 0
Raven / Bird 38.26 0 1
Toohey / Pudenz 42.59 1 3
Marlin / Omnus 35.67 1 0
Sharky / Seely -- 1 0
Boomer / Kimler -- 1 1
Lacy / Bruce 38.61 0 1
Fame / Boggs 33.19 2 2
Jagger / LaFata 31.24 1 1
Egan / Blau 41.28 1 0
Fever / Westcott 35.21 1 0
Vader / Frasca 49.26 3 3
Libbie / Rabun -- - - -
Matt / Johnson -- - -
Cyd / Corcoran -- 0 0
Time Points
Truncated time = 27.66 10
Truncated time <= 30.00 9
Truncated time <= 33.00 8
Truncated time <= 35.00 7
Truncated time <= 38.00 6
Truncated time <= 41.00 5
Truncated time <= 44.00 4
Truncated time <= 47.00 3
Truncated time <= 49.00 2
Truncated time < 50.00 1
MCT 33.81 sec
Call Name/Owner Time Couv\rlse F,?UHS
Electra / Seely 33.81 0 0

Qs:1

NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
ABS
ABS
AIS

NQs 2

Points
10

Regular

%Q: 33

Place
1



Time 2 Beat Results

10/28/2018

24803
24805
24806

Cephus / LeBlanc --

Chance / Plank
BA / Hoffmann

Time

Points

Truncated time =
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=

Truncated time <

33.81
37.00
40.00
43.00
47.00
50.00

10

g o N 00 ©

NQ
NQ
ABS

Regular



Time 2 Beat Results

10/28/2018

12 inches

Armband
12826
12602

16 inches

Armband
16835
16846

20 inches

Armband
20217
20615
20887

Call Name/Owner Time
Charlie / Smith 45.25
Lexie / Creek 55.46

Truncated time =
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=

Truncated time <

Call Name/Owner Time
Ginger / Albin 38.40
Talia / DeBerry 55.21

Truncated time =
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=

Truncated time <

Call Name/Owner Time

Myles / Langford 49.26
Jack / Winter --
Ava / Culbertson 37.05

Time

45.25
49.00
54.00
58.00
60.00

Time

38.40
42.00
46.00
49.00
53.00
55.00

MCT 45.25 sec Qs:1
Course Faults
w F E
0 0 0
2 0 0
Points
10
9
8
7
6
MCT 38.4 sec Qs:1
Course Faults
w F E
0 0 0
0 0 0
Points
10
9
8
7
6
5
MCT O sec Qs:0
Course Faults
w F E
3 3 0
2 1 0
1 0 0

NQs 1
Points

10
NQ

NQs 1

Points
10
NQ

NQs 3

Points
NQ
NQ
NQ

Preferred

%Q: 50

Place

%Q: 50

Place

%Q: 0

Place



FAST Results Novice A - Regular
10/28/2018

8inches MCT 38 sec Qs:1 NQsO %Q: 100
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's 2.4 57 810 Sg oScore Place
8001 Dixie / Leitman 42.27 1 4 11 27 20 59 1
24 inches MCT 32 sec Qs:0 NQsO %Q:
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's 2.4 57 810 Sg oScore Place

24001 Biz / Whitfield -- - - - - - ABS



FAST Results Novice B - Regular
10/28/2018

16 inches MCT 35 sec Qs:4 NQsO %Q: 100
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's 2.4 57 810 Sg oScore Place
16801 Oliver / Hruz 26.19 3 4 18 27 20 72 1
16204 Red Velvet / Guetzloff 29.38 6 0 18 27 20 71 2
16202 Liberty / Zangrilli 36.76 5 6 11 27 20 68 3
16203 Branch / Frasca 28.93 3 4 18 19 20 64 4
16201 Lucy / McGreal -- - = - ABS
20 inches MCT 32 sec Qs:2 NQs2 %Q:50
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's 24 57 810 Sg oScore Place
20210 Maggie / Mielziner 28.58 2 4 18 27 20 71 1
20205 Flurry / Frasca 36.27 4 5 11 27 20 63 2
20202 Quinn / Palutis 33.63 4 0 11 10 20 NQ
20212 Hiro / Ostrander 37.49 3 5 0O 19 O NQ
24 inches MCT 32 sec Qs:1 NQsO %0Q: 100
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's 24 57 810 Sg oScore Place

24202 Ginger / Kincaid 24.32 3 0 18 18 20 59 1



FAST Results Open - Regular

10/28/2018
12 inches MCT 35 sec Qs:1 NQsO %Q: 100
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's 2.4 57 810 Sg oScore Place
12203 Sofie / Kosztowny 29.32 3 4 18 27 20 72 1
16 inches MCT 35 sec Qs:1 NQsO %Q:100
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's 2.4 57 810 Sg oScore Place
16403 Rex / Kosztowny 35.00 3 6 18 27 20 74 1
20 inches MCT 32 sec Qs:1 NQs1 %Q: 50
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's 2.4 57 810 s oScore Place
20808 Boomer / Kimler 36.78 3 0 11 27 20 57 1
20807 Aurora / Fisher 36.38 2 0 0 27 O NQ
20822 Rere / Evers --

- - ABS



FAST Results Open - Regular
10/28/2018

24 inches MCT 32 sec Qs:1 NQ@sO %Q: 100

Points
1's 24 57 810 SB

24805 Chance / Plank 37.72 3 0 11 27 20 56 1

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place



FAST Results Excellent - Regular
10/28/2018

16 inches MCT 35 sec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q: 0
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's 2.4 57 810 Sg oScore Place
16405 Henry / Rich 39.70 3 0 11 8 O NQ
20 inches MCT 32 sec Qs:1 NQs3 %Q:25
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's 2.4 57 810 Sg oScore Place
20848 Dublin / Schuler 28.88 2 6 18 27 20 73 1
20602 Ryker / Brinson 38.19 3 2 6 27 O NQ
20805 Vancouver / DeBerry  36.72 2 6 11 27 O NQ
20840 Jagger / LaFata 35.46 4 5 11 27 O NQ
24 inches MCT 32 sec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q: 0
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's 24 57 810 sg oScore Place

24808 Coach / Wesselmann  27.60 2 4 13 27 O NQ



FAST Results Master - Regular
10/28/2018

8inches MCT 38 sec Qs:0 NQsO %0Q:
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's 2.4 57 810 Sg oScore Place
8805 Shine / Nicholas -- - = - ABS
12 inches MCT 35 sec Qs:1 NQs 3 %Q: 25
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's 2.4 57 810 Sg oScore Place
12806 ZiZi Z | Zavadil 29.69 3 4 18 27 20 72 1
12801 Rudi / Phillips 24.16 5 4 18 27 O NQ
12814 Rhys / Corcoran 28.13 3 0O 18 27 O NQ
12818 Bella / Carnes 36.13 6 4 11 27 O NQ
16 inches MCT 35 sec Qs:3 NQs 2 %Q: 60
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's 24 57 810 sg oScore Place
16827 Bling / Frasca 25.67 4 4 18 27 20 73 1
16813 Grand / Jenkins 35.57 3 6 11 27 20 67 2
16821 Camille / Vassar 37.16 4 6 11 27 20 66 3
16803 Whoopee! Deux / Mor 37.70 6 9 11 17 O NQ
16804 Shiraz / Rohlfing -- 2 4 0 18 O NQ



FAST Results Master - Regular
10/28/2018

20 inches MCT 32 sec Qs:12 NQs 12 %Q:50
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's ZZoiné:s? 810 Sg  Score Place
20806 Bing / Dalan 28.82 4 6 18 27 20 75 1
20873 Speedy / Boggs 29.42 4 6 18 27 20 75 2
20825 Buzz / Sims 30.35 6 4 18 27 20 75 3
20828 Callie / Fletcher 23.11 3 6 18 27 20 74 4
20204 Kickit / Boggs 26.85 3 6 18 27 20 74
20845 Mandy / Hackmann 31.28 4 4 18 27 20 73
20861 Vader / Frasca 24.62 3 4 18 27 20 72
20814 Brio / Frasca 23.73 2 4 18 27 20 71
20863 Stein / Shaiper 31.24 6 9 18 18 20 71
20865 Paddy / Tipton 34.27 6 9 11 27 20 71
20866 Moses / York 32.90 6 6 11 27 20 70
20868 Cassidy / Frasca 25.46 4 4 18 18 20 64
20607 Toohey / Pudenz 37.24 3 4 11 19 20 NQ
20611 Java / Frasca 29.27 5 4 18 27 O NQ
20804 Gil / Gregerson 27.63 4 4 13 27 O NQ
20811 Toddy / Tipton 30.20 3 6 18 27 O NQ
20812 Nile / York 33.22 6 6 6 27 O NQ
20819 Fame / Boggs 31.71 4 2 18 27 O NQ
20820 Caper / Forth 34.49 3 5 11 19 O NQ
20833 Becky / Jones -- 3 4 11 18 O NQ
20837 Lana / Favreau 38.65 3 0O 11 27 O NQ
20851 Hana / Johnson 27.64 3 4 18 27 O NQ



FAST Results Master - Regular
10/28/2018

20854 Aria / Colberg 29.86 4 4 18 27 O NQ
20859 Egan/ Blau 37.49 6 4 11 27 O NQ
20608 Matt / Johnson - - - - - ABS
20803 Amber / Collegeman -- - - - ABS
20815 Meeka / Heberlein -- - - - - - ABS
24 inches MCT 32 sec Qs:1 NQs1 %Q: 50
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's 2.4 57 810 Sg oScore Place
24803 Cephus / LeBlanc 30.71 6 9 18 27 20 80 1
24809 Nanuk / Boone 36.60 6 3 18 17 O NQ
24C inches MCT 32 sec Qs:0 NQ@s1 %Q: 0
Points

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place

1's 24 57 810 SB
24821C Primo / McDonald 38.70 6 2 11 27 O NQ



FAST Results Novice - Preferred
10/28/2018

4 inches MCT 41 sec Qs:0 NQsO %Q:
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's 2.4 57 810 Sg oScore Place
4201 Kiss / Cash -- 6 9 18 27 20 AIS
16 inches MCT 35 sec Qs:1 NQsO %Q:100
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's 2.4 57 810 Sg oScore Place
16206 Deacon / Winters 29.97 2 0 18 10 20 50 1
20 inches MCT 35 sec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q: 0
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's 2.4 57 810 s oScore Place

20215 Timber / Hackmann 34.86 0 2 6 27 O NQ



FAST Results Open - Preferred
10/28/2018

16 inches MCT 35 sec Qs:1 NQsO %Q: 100
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's 2.4 57 810 Sg oScore Place
16604 Marti / Favreau 29.42 3 4 18 27 20 72 1
20 inches MCT 35 sec Qs:0 NQ@s1 %Q:0
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's 2.4 57 810 Sg oScore Place
20217 Myles / Langford 36.57 2 4 11 18 20 NQ

20879 Sammy / Douglas -- - ABS



FAST Results Excellent - Preferred
10/28/2018

12 inches MCT 38 sec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q: 0
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's 2.4 57 810 Sg oScore Place
12602 Lexie / Creek 33.38 5 4 18 8 20 NQ
20 inches MCT 35 sec Qs:0 NQ@s1 %Q:0
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's 2.4 57 810 Sg oScore Place

20880 Rory / Hackmann -- 4 11 18 27 20 NQ



FAST Results Master - Preferred
10/28/2018

12 inches MCT 38 sec Qs:2 NQs1 %Q: 67
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's 2.4 57 810 Sg oScore Place
12821 Windsong / Jenkins 32.10 2 6 18 27 20 73 1
12826 Charlie / Smith 26.67 3 4 18 27 20 72 2
12825 Finley / Smith 30.24 2 5 18 18 O NQ
16 inches MCT 35 sec Qs:0 NQ@s1 %Q: 0
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's 2.4 57 810 s oScore Place
16846 Talia / DeBerry 32.05 3 6 18 27 O NQ
20 inches MCT 35 sec Qs:1 NQsO %Q: 100
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time I's 2.4 57 810 Sg oScore Place

20615 Jack / Winter 33.11 3 4 11 27 20 65 1



